RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY RECORD CARD CITY OF SPRINGFIELD

|  Situs: 5BOG HOLLOWRD | | Map ID: 015950018 [[ Class: Single Family Residence Card: 1 of 1 Tax year 016
Current Owner General Information : ; =
JAMES DARREN Living Units 1
Neighborhood 1211
5 BOG HOLLOW RD Alternate Id
Vol/Pg
SPRINGFIELD District COSs
MA 01109 Zoning R1
Class RESIDENTIAL
Land Information
Type Size Influence Factors Influence % Valud
PRIMARY SQUARE FOOT 6,796 49,040
Total Acres: 0.1560
Permit Information Assessment Information
Date Number PricePurpose % J] Assessed Appraised Cost Income Mafket
Issused Complet Land 49,000 49,000 49,000 0 49,400
KITCHEN/ BATH/ Building 92,300 96,500 95,300 0 96,500
OF SHINGLES/ 5
2013-09-271381-2FAM-00745RE5500REP&EPL RN Total 141,300 145,500 144,300 0 145,300
WINDOWS Value Flag MARKET APPROACH




Transfer
Date

2014-04-17

2013-08-30

1997-04-25

1997-02-05

1996-08-29

1995-09-28

1987-11-12

1979-04-11

1979-03-07

Price Type

AND +

146,00 LDG
AND +

46,00 LDG
AND +

73,50 LDG
AND +

41,30 LDG
AND +

61,64 LDG
0 LAND +

BLDG
AND +

85,00 LDG
AND +

24,90 LDG
0 LAND +

BLDG

Deed
Reference

20252/367

19998/81

09838/0154

09762/0248

09604/0165

09262/0231

06681/354

04751/0206

04736/0341

Sales / Ownership History

Grantee
JAMES DARREN
BALUT JASON
KENNEDY NATALIE G

ROBINSON LAURIE J

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE
ASSO

ANDERSON JUNE L

Grantor

BALUT JASON

FREEDOM CREDIT UNION

ROBINSON LAURIE J

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE
ASSO
FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE
ASSO

ANDERSON LLOYD GEORGE

ANDERSON LLOYD GEORGE & JUNEL KRAUS JOHN F & PHYLLIS M

KRAUS, JOHN F. & PHYLLIS M.

THOMAS, NORMAN E. & JOSEPH G.

THOMAS, NORMAN E. & JOSEPH G.

RONCARI INDUSTRIES,INC.




Situs: 5 BOG HOLLOW RD Map ID: 015950018 Class: Single Family Residence Card: 20of 1 Tax year 2016



Dwelling Information
Style CAPE Year Built 1973
Story height 1.00 Eff Year Built 0

Attic FULL FIN/wH CGround Floor 816

Area
Exterior Walls ALUM/VINYL Amenities
Masonary Trim Total Living 1,265
Area
Color NATURAL
Basement
Basement FULL Car Bsmt Gar 0
FBLA Size FBLA Type
Rec Rm Size Rec Rm Type
Heating & Cooling Fireplaces
Heat Type BASIC Stacks 0
Fuel Type GAS Openings 0
System Type WARM AIR Pre-Fab 0
Room Detall
Bedrooms 4 Full Baths 1
Family Rooms 0 Half Baths 1
Kitchens Extra Fixtures 0

Total Rooms 6
Kitchen Type
Kitchen Remod YES

Bath Type
Bath Remod YES
Adjustments

Int vs Ext SAME Unfinished Area 0

Cathe.o!ral Unheated
Ceiling
Grade & Depreciation
Grade C Market Adj 0.00
Condition GOOD Functional
CDU GOOD Economic

Cost & Design % Good Ovr

% Complete

Outbuilding Data

Line Type YrBlt Measl Meas?2 Qty Area Grade
Comparable Sales Summary
Parcel ID Sale Date Sale Price  TLA Style Yr Built Gra
059700008 2014-09-19 155,000 1,376 4 1951 C
059700022 2014-10-10 159,900 1,376 4 1951 C
071960044 2013-04-29 125,000 1,210 4 1988 C
059700016 2014-02-27 120,000 1,376 4 1951 C
015950018 2014-04-17 146,000 1,265 4 1973 C




